
COPPA ITALIA GIMKANA VESPA 2025

CATEGORIA PX

1 PETRIGLIA EMANUELE ARTENA 0 0 25 25 25 25 25 25 0 0 20 25 195 0 195

2 SIGNORI BENITO SIRMIONE 16 25 20 20 1 16 0 0 20 25 0 0 143 0 143

3 FABBRI RENZO FORLì 25 16 11 13 20 13 0 0 25 20 0 0 143 0 143

4 RICCERI VALERIO VALDELSA 10 20 16 16 16 20 0 0 1 11 0 0 110 0 110

5 AGOSTI EMANUELE SIRMIONE 20 13 0 0 0 0 0 0 16 13 0 0 62 0 62

6 FOSCHERINI MARIO TARANTO 0 0 0 0 0 0 11 11 0 0 13 10 45 0 45

7 MARINELLI GIUSEPPE ACQUAVIVA DELLE FONTI 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 25 20 45 0 45

8 MARINELLI GIANLUCA CANALE MONTERANO 0 0 0 0 13 10 0 0 8 10 0 0 41 0 41

9 LUPPINO GIUSEPPE NICOTERA 0 0 0 0 0 0 20 20 0 0 0 0 40 0 40

10 SIGNORI ALICE SIRMIONE 0 0 13 11 0 0 0 0 7 8 0 0 39 0 39

11 BEGHINI ANDREA ROVERETO 0 0 10 10 0 0 0 0 10 9 0 0 39 0 39

12 PALAZZETTI ORIETTA CANALE MONTERANO 0 0 0 0 11 11 0 0 6 6 0 0 34 0 34

13 ZOLLO ANTONIO AVELLINO 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 16 13 29 0 29

14 CALVANI RICCARDO RIETI 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 11 16 0 0 27 0 27

15 CASCIANO GIOVANNI REGGIO CALABRIA 0 0 0 0 0 0 16 10 0 0 0 0 26 0 26

16 PELLEGRINO GIUSEPPE AMANTEA 0 0 0 0 0 0 13 13 0 0 0 0 26 0 26

17 ELLI MAURO BULCIAGO 13 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 23 0 23

18 CAPPATO FIORENZO BULCIAGO 11 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 22 0 22

19 VASSALLI SERAFINO AVELLINO 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 11 9 20 0 20

20 PASCUZZO DONATELLO ROGLIANO 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 9 0 0 0 0 19 0 19

21 ARDEMAGNI FRANCESCO PORDENONE 0 0 9 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 18 0 18

22 MALAVENDA ANTONIO REGGIO CALABRIA 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 16 0 0 0 0 17 0 17

23 RUSSO SALVATORE SORRENTO 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 16 17 0 17

24 DI FRANCESCO GABRIELE AVIANO 0 0 8 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 16 0 16

25 FORTUGNO SAVERIO REGGIO CALABRIA 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 8 0 0 0 0 16 0 16

26 FOSCHERINI MARIO TARANTO 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 9 7 0 0 16 0 16

27 RESTA OLIVIERO FORLì 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 13 1 0 0 14 0 14

28 QUERINI MATTEO PORDENONE 0 0 6 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 12 0 12

29 SILANUS STEFANO FIUME VENETO 0 0 7 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 12 0 12

30 FIORENTINO RAFFAELE SORRENTO 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 11 12 0 12

31 MEDAU MANUEL TRIESTE 0 0 3 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 0 10

32 FERRULLI ANGELO ACQUAVIVA DELLE FONTI 0 0 0 0 0 0 9 1 0 0 0 0 10 0 10

33 LOMBARDO FRANCESCO PORDENONE 0 0 5 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 9 0 9
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34 CANCIAN MAURIZIO PORDENONE 0 0 4 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 7 0 7

35 ROSANO MARGHERITA PORDENONE 0 0 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 3

36 CENADA ARIANNA PORDENONE 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 3

a cura del Direttore Sportivo del Vespa Club d'Italia Leonardo Pilati



COPPA ITALIA GIMKANA VESPA 2025

CATEGORIA PROMO

1 ALBERTI SAMUELE SIRMIONE 16 25 20 20 13 16 9 8 0 0 127 0 127

2 CECORO BIAGIO VALDELSA 20 13 0 0 25 20 13 20 0 0 111 0 111

3 MARINELLI CRISTIAN CANALE MONTERANO 0 0 0 0 16 1 11 13 25 20 86 0 86

4 FORNO CLAUDIO BIELLA 25 11 0 0 20 25 0 0 0 0 81 0 81

5 GIACOMOTTI PAOLO DOMODOSSOLA 8 16 0 0 10 9 4 6 0 0 53 0 53

6 VENTURA SIMONE CALTANISSETTA 0 0 25 25 0 0 0 0 0 0 50 0 50

7 AGOSTI IVAN SIRMIONE 0 0 0 0 0 0 25 25 0 0 50 0 50

8 CANEPPELLE DANIELA VERONA 10 8 13 13 0 0 2 3 0 0 49 0 49

9 D'ALOI GIUSEPPE NICOTERA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 20 25 45 0 45

10 SIST MASSIMO FIUME VENETO 0 0 16 16 0 0 0 0 0 0 32 0 32

11 BENDANDI NICOLO' FORLì 0 0 0 0 0 0 16 16 0 0 32 0 32

12 EVANGELISTA MARCO AVELLINO 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 16 16 32 0 32

13 GENOVESE LORENZO MILANO 11 20 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 31 0 31

14 FOSCARINI DONATO ARZIGNANO 0 0 0 0 0 0 20 11 0 0 31 0 31

15 VESCIO GIUSEPPE DOMODOSSOLA 1 3 0 0 11 13 0 0 0 0 28 0 28

16 POZZI FABRIZIO TRE LAGHI 4 1 0 0 8 11 0 0 0 0 24 0 24

17 GENOVESE GIACOMO MILANO 7 4 0 0 0 0 8 5 0 0 24 0 24

18 ZOLLO EMANUELE AVELLINO 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 11 13 24 0 24

19 GIUSTINO BARTOLOMENO ACQUAVIVA DELLE FONTI 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 13 11 24 0 24

20 DE MONTI ALEX FIUME VENETO 0 0 11 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 22 0 22

21 CAZZANIGA RENATO BULCIAGO 13 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 20 0 20

22 LEONELLI MAURO CASTEFRANCO EMILIA 0 0 0 0 9 8 1 2 0 0 20 0 20

23 D'AQUILIO MATTEO RIETI 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 10 0 0 20 0 20

24 D'ARIENZO DAVIDE AVELLINO 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 10 20 0 20

25 LEBAN ERIK TRIESTE 0 0 9 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 19 0 19

26 ANDRIAN TIZIANO TRE LAGHI 3 2 0 0 7 7 0 0 0 0 19 0 19

27 ANDRIAN MAURO TRE LAGHI 2 1 0 0 5 10 0 0 0 0 18 0 18

28 ROSATO LUCIO AVELLINO 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 9 9 18 0 18

29 POL BODETTO MAURO PORDENONE 0 0 8 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 17 0 17

30 PASTORE CARLO TARANTO 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 8 7 17 0 17

31 STRAZZANTI ANDREA BUSTO ARSIZIO 6 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 16 0 16

32 GIRALDI MATTIA TRIESTE 0 0 10 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 16 0 16
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33 DE MUNARI ALBERTO SIRMIONE 0 0 0 0 0 0 7 9 0 0 16 0 16

34 BARZAGHI DAMIANO BULCIAGO 9 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 15 0 15

35 POZZOLI ROBERTO BULCIAGO 5 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 14 0 14

36 ANTONIOLI ANGELO PORDENONE 0 0 7 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 14 0 14

37 NARDI ROBERTO TRIESTE 0 0 6 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 14 0 14

38 ABRUZZESE ANGELO SORRENTO 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 8 14 0 14

39 DAL GRANDE ROBERTO CHIAMPO 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 7 0 0 13 0 13

40 RIZZETTO GREGORIO MIRABELLO MONFERRATO 0 0 0 0 1 6 0 0 0 0 7 5 12

41 SAVARESE GIUSEPPE GIUGLIANO IN CAMPANIA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 6 10 0 10

42 GAUDINO GIOVANNI GIUGLIANO IN CAMPANIA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 7 1 8 0 8

43 BROGGIATO DANIELA VERONA 0 0 0 0 6 1 0 0 0 0 7 0 7

44 TEDESCO LUIGI AVELLINO 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 5 7 0 7

45 CARMINATO FLAVIO BUSTO ARSIZIO 1 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 0 6

46 BASSO CRISTINA PORDENONE 0 0 1 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 0 6

47 MENEGOLO VITTORIO VERONA 0 0 0 0 1 5 0 0 0 0 6 0 6

48 PULLARA SALVATORE FORLì 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 1 0 0 6 0 6

49 ZOLLO ANNARITA AVELLINO 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 1 6 0 6

50 TERMINIELLO SONIA SORRENTO 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 3 6 0 6

51 ALOISIO PASQUALE PUTIGNANO 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 4 0 0 5 0 5

52 MICCOLI GABRIELLA TARANTO 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 2 5 0 5

53 DI PIERRO RAFFAELE SAN GIORGIO A CREMANO 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 4 5 0 5

54 BENDANDI DIEGO FORLì 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 1 0 0 4 0 4

55 PIVA GUGLIELMO TRE LAGHI 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 2

56 CAVALERI GAIA FERNO MALPENSA 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 2

57 TAVELLA FRANCESCO BUSTO ARSIZIO 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 2

58 RIZZO PAOLO FERNO MALPENSA 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 2

59 RAVASI PAOLO FERNO MALPENSA 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 2

60 GENISELLA GIULIA FORLì 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 2 0 2

61 D'AQUILIO MARCO RIETI 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 2 0 2

62 VISPO COLETTA CATERINA PUTIGNANO 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 2 0 2

63 RAVAGLIA NORMA RIETI 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 2 0 2

64 CAMPANELLA ALFREDO TARANTO 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 2 0 2

65 PAPETTI MIRCO FORLì 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 2 0 2

66 DE MATTEIS GIULIANO AVELLINO 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 2 0 2

67 SORGENTE MARIO ANTONIO GIUGLIANO IN CAMPANIA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 2 0 2

68 GAUDINO LUCIA GIUGLIANO IN CAMPANIA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 2 0 2

69 ROSIELLO ALESSIO SAN GIORGIO A CREMANO 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 2 0 2

70 DEL CORE MAURIZIO GIUGLIANO IN CAMPANIA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 2 0 2

71 CURCIO LUIGI GIUGLIANO IN CAMPANIA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 2 0 2



COPPA ITALIA GIMKANA VESPA 2025

CATEGORIA FEMMINILE

1 CANEPPELE DANIELA VERONA 25 25 25 25 0 0 25 25 0 0 150 0 150

2 SIGNORI ALICE SIRMIONE 0 0 20 20 0 0 16 20 0 0 76 0 76

3 PALAZZETTI ORIETTA CANALE MONTERANO 0 0 0 0 20 25 11 7 0 0 63 0 63

4 MICCOLI GABRIELLA TARANTO 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 8 13 20 51 0 51

5 TERMINELLO SONIA SORRENTO 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 20 25 45 0 45

6 CAVALIERI GAIA FERNO MALPENSA 20 20 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 40 0 40

7 SANTUCCI ASIA L'AQUILA 0 0 0 0 0 0 20 16 0 0 36 0 36

8 CENADA ARIANNA PORDENONE 0 0 16 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 27 0 27

9 ROSANO MARGHERITA PORDENONE 0 0 13 13 0 0 0 0 0 0 26 0 26

10 BROGGIATO DANIELA VERONA 0 0 0 0 25 1 0 0 0 0 26 0 26

11 GENISELLA GIULIA FORLì 0 0 0 0 0 0 13 13 0 0 26 0 26

12 ZOLLO ANNARITA AVELLINO 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 25 1 26 0 26

13 VISPO COLETTA CATERINA PUTIGNANO 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 11 0 0 19 0 19

14 RAVAGLIA NORMA RIETI 0 0 0 0 0 0 9 10 0 0 19 0 19

15 BASSO CRISTINA PORDENONE 0 0 1 16 0 0 0 0 0 0 17 0 17

16 GAUDINO LUCIA GIUGLIANO IN CAMPANIA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 16 17 0 17

17 SANTUCCI SERENA L'AQUILA 0 0 0 0 0 0 7 9 0 0 16 0 16

18 D'AQUILIO VALERIA RIETI 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 6 0 0 12 0 12
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COPPA ITALIA GIMKANA VESPA 2025

CATEGORIA SQUADRE

1 SIRMIONE 25 25 25 25 13 25 20 25 0 0 183 0 183

2 FORLì 20 20 16 16 25 13 25 20 0 0 155 0 155

3 ARTENA 0 0 20 20 10 10 7 3 25 25 120 0 120

4 CANALE MONTERANO 0 0 10 10 20 11 13 11 20 16 111 0 111

5 VALDELSA 13 16 6 6 16 16 6 13 0 0 92 0 92

6 TRE LAGHI 11 13 0 0 11 20 8 7 0 0 70 0 70

7 VERONA 10 11 11 13 6 6 4 6 0 0 67 0 67

8 TARANTO 0 0 0 0 0 0 16 10 13 9 48 0 48

9 DOMODOSSOLA 8 8 0 0 9 8 1 1 0 0 35 0 35

10 BIELLA 6 6 0 0 8 10 0 0 0 0 30 0 30

11 NICOTERA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 20 30 0 30

12 RIETI 0 0 0 0 0 0 13 16 0 0 29 0 29

13 AVELLINO 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 16 13 29 0 29

14 BULCIAGO 16 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 27 0 27

15 FIUME VENETO 0 0 13 11 0 0 1 0 0 0 25 0 25

16 ACQUAVIVA DELLE FONTI 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 11 11 22 0 22

17 CALTANISSETTA 0 0 10 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 20 0 20

18 MILANO 9 9 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 20 0 20

19 L'AQUILA 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 10 0 0 20 0 20

20 SORRENTO 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 7 10 17 0 17

21 TRIESTE 0 0 8 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 16 0 16

22 CASTELFRANCO EMILIA 0 0 0 0 7 7 1 1 0 0 16 0 16

23 ROVERETO 0 0 5 5 0 0 3 3 0 0 16 0 16

24 GIUGLIANO IN CAMPANIA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 9 7 16 0 16
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25 SAN GIORGIO A CREMANO 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 8 16 0 16

26 PORDENONE 0 0 8 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 15 0 15

27 BUSTO ARSIZIO 7 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 14 0 14

28 CHIAMPO 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 8 0 0 14 0 14

29 ARZIGNANO 0 0 0 0 0 0 9 5 0 0 14 0 14

30 MIRABELLO MONFERRATO 0 0 0 0 5 6 0 0 0 0 11 0 11

31 FERNO MALPENSA 5 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 0 10

32 AVIANO 0 0 4 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 0 8

33 SAN MAURO PASCOLI 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 4 0 0 7 0 7

34 PUTIGNANO 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 2 0 2



COPPA ITALIA GIMKANA VESPA 2025

CATEGORIA EXPERT

1 FANTOZZI LUCA FORLI' 20 20 13 13 16 20 0 0 20 25 0 0 147 147

2 BAIANI RENATO CANALE MONTERANO 0 0 25 25 20 25 0 0 0 0 25 25 145 145

3 GIORGI STEFANO FORLI' 0 0 20 16 25 13 0 0 25 20 0 0 119 119

4 DIENER GIACOMO VERONA 25 25 16 20 0 0 0 0 11 11 0 0 108 108

5 GUADAGNI SIMONE ARTENA 0 0 0 0 0 0 25 25 0 0 20 20 90 90

6 MAZZEI MIRKO TRE LAGHI 16 16 0 0 13 16 0 0 9 8 0 0 78 78

7 DIONISI ALFIERO RIETI 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 13 16 0 0 29 29

8 TIBURZI ANDREA ARTENA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 16 9 0 0 25 25

9 FOSCARINI DANIELE CHIAMPO 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 13 0 0 21 21

10 DONINI STEFANO SAN MAURO PASCOLI 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 10 0 0 20 20
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COPPA ITALIA GIMKANA VESPA 2025

CATEGORIA UNDER 18

1 SIGNORI ANDREA SIRMIONE 25 20 25 25 25 25 25 20 0 0 190 0 190

2 MAZZEI TOMMASO TRE LAGHI 16 16 0 0 20 20 9 9 0 0 90 0 90

3 AGOSTI NICOLA SIRMIONE 20 25 0 0 0 0 20 25 0 0 90 0 90

4 PETRIGLIA NICOLO ARTENA 0 0 20 20 0 0 0 0 25 20 85 0 85

5 MARANGI COSIMO SIMONE TARANTO 0 0 0 0 0 0 16 16 20 11 63 0 63

6 LOIACONO EMANUELE NICOTERA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 16 25 41 0 41

7 POL BODETTO GIULIO POEDENONE 0 0 16 16 0 0 0 0 0 0 32 0 32

8 RUOTOLO SALVATORE SAN GIORGIO A CREMANO 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 13 16 29 0 29

9 MILETO MASSIMILIANO POEDENONE 0 0 13 13 0 0 0 0 0 0 26 0 26

10 SANTUCCI ASIA L'AQUILA 0 0 0 0 0 0 13 13 0 0 26 0 26

11 TEDESCO ANTONIO AVELLINO 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 13 23 0 23

12 SANTUCCI SERENA L'AQUILA 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 11 0 0 21 0 21

13 SILVESTRINI DIEGO FORLì 0 0 0 0 0 0 11 10 0 0 21 0 21

14 SAVARESE ALFONSO GIUGLIANO IN CAMPANIA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 11 10 21 0 21

15 D'AQUILIO VALERIA RIETI 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 8 0 0 16 0 16

16 RUOTOLO LUIGI SAN GIORGIO A CREMANO 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 9 10 0 10

17 CARPINO GIANLUIGI ROGLIANO 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

18 ZACCARIA MASSIMO MARTINA FRANCA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

19 VIZZA JACOPO ROGLIANO 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
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